2/13/2019

BRIDGEHAMPTON - SAG HARBOR
South Fork Commuter Connection - Bus Shuttle Schedule

MORNING SCHEDULE - suBJECT TO MODIFICATION BASED ON RIDERSHIP
1st AM shuttle route arrival

2nd AM shuttle route arrival

6:53 AM
7:05 AM
7:20 AM
7:30 AM

LIRR arrival/shuttle pick up
Bridgehampton School
Pierson H.S. (Jermain Ave.)

Sag Harbor Main St. (movie theater)

8:46 AM
8:50 AM
8:55 AM
9:10 AM

LIRR arrival/shuttle pick up

Corwith Ave/Montauk Highway

Bridgehampton Commons (Access Rd. @ Panera)
Sag Harbor Main St. (Firehouse)

AFTERNOON SCHEDULE - suBJECT TO MODIFICATION BASED ON RIDERSHIP
1st PM shuttle route departures

2nd PM shuttle route departures

2:45PM
2:55 PM
3:10 PM
3:21 PM

Sag Harbor Main St. (Firehouse)
Pierson H.S. (Jermain Ave.)
Bridgehampton School

LIRR departs Brideghampton

4:45 PM
4:50 PM
5:10 PM
5:18 PM
5:23 PM

Sag Harbor Main St. (Firehouse)

Pierson H.S. (Jermain Ave.)

Bridgehampton Commons (Access Rd. @ Panera)
School St/Montauk Highway

LIRR depart Brideghampton

PLEASE BE AT YOUR STOP 5 MINUTES BEFORE THE LISTED DEPARTURE TIME.

Shuttles operate in accordance with SFCC LIRR schedule Monday — Friday year round,
except for major legal holidays and Fridays during the summer.

Routes are subject to minor changes with 10 days notice. Alerts for any schedule changes will be posted on all related web sites.

Riders will only be allowed to board the shuttle with a valid voucher obtained with the purchase of a LIRR ticket specific for the
South Fork Commuter Connection. Return riders will only be taken to the LIRR station.



