

BRIDGEHAMPTON - SAG HARBOR South Fork Commuter Connection - Bus Shuttle Schedule

MORNING SCHEDULE - SUBJECT TO MODIFICATION BASED ON RIDERSHIP

1st AM shuttle route arrival

2nd AM shuttle route arrival

6:53 AM	LIRR arrival/shuttle pick up	8:46 AM	LIRR arrival/shuttle pick up
7:05 AM	Bridgehampton School	8:50 AM	Corwith Ave/Montauk Highway
7:20 AM	Pierson H.S. (Jermain Ave.)	8:55 AM	Bridgehampton Commons (Access Rd. @ Panera)
7:30 AM	Sag Harbor Main St. (movie theater)	9:10 AM	Sag Harbor Main St. (Firehouse)

AFTERNOON SCHEDULE - SUBJECT TO MODIFICATION BASED ON RIDERSHIP

1st PM shuttle route departures

2nd PM shuttle route departures

2:45 PM	Sag Harbor Main St. (Firehouse)
2:55 PM	Pierson H.S. (Jermain Ave.)
3:10 PM	Bridgehampton School
3:21 PM	LIRR departs Brideghampton

4:45 PM	Sag Harbor Main St. (Firehouse)
4:50 PM	Pierson H.S. (Jermain Ave.)
5:10 PM	Bridgehampton Commons (Access Rd. @ Panera)
5:18 PM	School St/Montauk Highway
5:23 PM LIRR depart Brideghampton	

PLEASE BE AT YOUR STOP 5 MINUTES BEFORE THE LISTED DEPARTURE TIME.

Shuttles operate in accordance with SFCC LIRR schedule Monday – Friday year round, except for major legal holidays and Fridays during the summer.

Routes are subject to minor changes with 10 days notice. Alerts for any schedule changes will be posted on all related web sites.

Riders will only be allowed to board the shuttle with a valid voucher obtained with the purchase of a LIRR ticket specific for the South Fork Commuter Connection. Return riders will only be taken to the LIRR station.